
Georgia Date:

User: alowe   Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 01/22/2019

to 11/18/2019

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1701754-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0005

11/18/2019

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

  SR 323 BEGINNING AT SR 11 AND EXTENDING WEST OF SR 52

 

Contractor:

C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. Date Let:

P. O. DRAWER 970 Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

MARIETTA GA 30061-0970 Date Work Began:

Phone: (770)422-7520 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

11/17/2017

11/17/2017

01/06/2018

01/10/2018

06/05/2018

01/21/2019

03/28/2019

295 Days

10/31/2018Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 1    Area: 01   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 127.80

377 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$1,690,626.87

$1,674,036.99

$300,658.73

83.41%

Counties:

Hall

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

M004958      $1,690,626.87 $1,674,036.99 $300,658.73 82.22% $0.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: alowe   Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 01/22/2019

to 11/18/2019

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1701754-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0005

11/18/2019

Project Number: M004958      SR 323 - PLANT MIX RESURFACING

 

M004958                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $1,128,177.70 $1,128,177.70 $0.00

Non-Participating $282,044.44 $282,044.44 $0.00

Total Earnings $1,410,222.14 $1,410,222.14 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $1,410,222.14 $1,410,222.14 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent ($20,254.00)

Total: $1,389,968.14 $1,389,968.14

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $0.00

$0.00($20,254.00)


