Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			Date: 11/18/2019		
User: alowe		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 2		
		Estimate Summ	ary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CB	A1701754-0	Estimate Num	1ber: 0005		Pay Period:		01/22/2019
						to	11/18/2019
Contract Location:			Time Allowed:		295	Days	
SR 323 BEGINNING AT SR 11 AND E		ENDING WEST OF S	Elapsed Calendo	er Days:	377	Days	
			Percent Time:	•	127.8	80	
District: 1		Area: 01					
Contractor:							
C. W. MATTHEWS CC	NTRACTING CO., I	NC.	Date Let:			11/17/2017	
P. O. DRAWER 970			Date Awarded:			11/17/2017	
			Date Contract E	Executed:		01/06/2018	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:		01/10/2018	
MARIETTA		GA 30061-0970	Date Work Beg	an:		06/05/2018	
Phone: (770)422-7520			Date Time Stop	ped:		01/21/2019	
()			Date Accepted:			03/28/2019	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	:	10/31/2018	
Surety Co: FEDERA	L INSURANCE COM	IPANY					
Current Contract Amo	ount \$1,	690,626.87	counties:				
Driginal Contract Amo	ount \$1,	674,036.99 H	lall				
unds Available	\$	300,658.73					
Percent Complete		83.41%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M004958	\$1,690,626.87	\$1,674,036.99	\$300,658.73	82.22%		\$0.0	

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 11/18/2019								
User: alowe	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2								
Estimate Summary By Project										
Contract ID: B1CBA1701754-0	Estimate Number: 0005	Pay Period: 01/22/2019								
		to 11/18/2019								

Project Number:

M004958

SR 323 - PLANT MIX RESURFACING

_

Federal State Project Number: M004958

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$1,128,177.70	\$1,128,177.70	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$282,044.44	\$282,044.44	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$1,410,222.14	\$1,410,222.14	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$1,410,222.14	\$1,410,222.14	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	(\$20,254.00)	(\$20,254.00)	\$0.00
Total:	\$1,389,968.14	\$1,389,968.14	
		fotal Payable:	\$0.00

Total Payable: